Pawnee County KS State Orphan’'s Home Records
Birth date Admission date File #

Name
Bond, Nettie Louise
Burns, Alvin Gloyd
Burns, Charles Edward

6/26/1937
3/9/1949
5/17/1954

Burns, Clarence Dewayen 12/11/1955

Burns, Larry Eugene
Burns, Nancy Carol
Burns, Richard Leroy
Burns, Shirley Agnes
Burns, Tillie Mae
Cobb, Beth Ann
Conklin, George
Daugherty, Harry O
Daugherty, Henry A
Daugherty, James A
Denton, Annie R
Denton, George O
Dushane, Evangeline
Irons, Temple Elizabeth
Kunkle, Martha Agnes
Kunkle, Sadie A
Lewis, Bobby

Lewis, Jeanette

Pitts, Vincent Spencer
Reed, Charity

Towns, Beverly Gale
Vancil, James William
Vancil, Lillian Irene
Wing, Willie

4/6/1952
8/3/1945
3/1/1948
1/22/1951
3/9/1949
4/14/1957

3/14/1878

3/14/1878

8/12/1878

8/10/1879

3/30/1881
12/17/1938
6/23/1905

1/28/1877

1/28/1879

6/1/1948
12/5/1895
5/19/1939

10/16/1939

6/5/1943

8/28/1878

4/9/1945

10/16/1943
5/16/1889
5/16/1889
4/1/1891
3/1/1890
4/1/1891

7/25/1915
10/14/1892

8/31/1948
12/23/1908
1/5/1940
4/9/1945
4/9/1945
5/16/1889

5459
6610
6614
6615
6613
6608
6609
6612
6611
6655
5376
134
135
180

179
5147
1740

5381
5380
5682
1291
5210
5460
5461
136

Box #

60

53
53 RESTRICTED.
53 RESTRICTED.
53 RESTRICTED.

53

53
53 RESTRICTED.

53
53 RESTRICTED.

59

68

68

69

64

69

49

28

64

64

59

59

62

22

42

60

60

68



